PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

PRAGMA® EXCENTRISK
OVERGANG, PP

PRODUKT BESKRIVELSE

Til forbindelse med Pragma

VVS-nummer Pipelife art.nr Varetekst
3496100542 Pragma® excentrisk overgang 200, PP
192511250 70017559 Pragma® excentrisk overgang 250, PP
195259315 70017560 Pragma® excentrisk overgang 315, PP
70017561 Pragma® excentrisk overgang 400, PP

200 mm
250 mm
315 mm

400 mm

202 mm
253 mm
319 mm
405 mm

330 mm
263 mm
309 mm
352 mm
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